
Senate 

District:

Last 

Name:

First 

Name:

Party: E-mail Address: Tallahassee 

Phone:

Twitter: SOB = Senate 

Office Bldg 

HOB = House 

Office Bldg:

Senator Chair 7 Hutson Travis R hutson.travis@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5007 @TravisJHutson 314 SOB

Senator Vice Chair 33 Thurston, 

Jr.

Perry E. D thurston.perry@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5033 @PerryThurstonJr 206 SOB

Senator 24 Brandes Jeff R brandes.jeff@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5024 @JeffreyBrandes 416 SOB

Senator 20 Lee Tom R lee.tom@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5020 @TomLeeFL 418 SOB

Senator 8 Perry Keith R perry.keith@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5008 @KeithPerryFL 316 SOB

Senator 10 Simpson Wilton R simpson.wilton@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5010 @WiltonSimpson 420 SOB

Senator 40 Taddeo Annette D taddeo.annette@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5040 @Annette_Taddeo 210 SOB

Senator 15 Torres, Jr. Victor M. D torres.victor@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5015 @VicTorres_FL 226 SOB

House 

District:

Representative Chair 6 Trumbull Jay R Jay.Trumbull@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5006 @jaytrumbull 222 CAP

Representative Vice Chair 5 Drake Brad R Brad.Drake@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5005 @braddrake5 209 HOB

Rep Dem Rnkg Mbr 107 Watson Barbara D Barbara.Watson@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5107 @TeamRepWatson 212 CAP

Representative 97 Daley Dan D Dan.Daley@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5097  @RepDanDaley 1003 CAP

Representative 94 DuBose Bobby D Bobby.DuBose@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5094 @RepBobbyDuBose 212 CAP

Representative 26 Fetterhoff Elizabeth R Elizabeth.Fetterhoff@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5026 @BetterWFetter 1401 CAP

Representative 100 Geller Joe D Joseph.Geller@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5100 @JoeGellerFL 405 HOB

Representative 35 Ingoglia Blaise R Blaise.Ingoglia@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5035 @BlaiseIngoglia 317 CAP

Representative 25 Leek Thomas J. 

''Tom'' 

R Tom.Leek@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5025 @TomLeekforFL 402 HOB

Representative 118 Rodriguez Anthony R Anthony.Rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5118 @RepRodriguez118 1301 CAP

Representative 28 Smith David R David.Smith@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5028 @ElectSmith28 209 HOB

Representative 17 Stevenson Cyndi R Cyndi.Stevenson@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5017  @RepStevenson 209 HOB
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